
Thursday. September 10
8.6 YI-KWEI SZE (Chinese bass-bari-.tone), with Nancy Lee «pianosecond Half of a Public Concert
Serenade
La Belle Jeunesse Poulenc
The: flarvest of Sorrow
Floods of Spring RachmaninoffAll Red the River. (Soang Dynasty

Yueh-FeiThe: Red Bean Love-Seed Hseuh-An
The Flower Drum, No, 2 arr. WongThe song of the Coal Pits MolarskyThe bevil’s. Tail FinleyThe Turning Tide Arden-WilleFrom the Opera House10.0 Jazz tor sale

10.30 Close down

DUN WANGANUI1200 ke. -250m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views9.15 The Evil Lady9.30 Rivertown
9.45 Christian Marlowe's Daughter10. 0 Close down >

6.30 p.m. The Keynotes
6.45 Modern Marvels7. 0 The Ssquadronuaires
7-15 Sporting Roundup (Norm Neilsen)7.30 song Time: Kay Starr
7.45 English Dance Bands8.0 Farm Topics: The Radio Vet8.15 Listeners’ Requests10.:0 The Black Museum
10. Close down

QIN i3s05e SH,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
8. 0 shopping with Val
9.15 The Strange Lit® of Deacon Brodie9.30 Waltzes on the Piano )10. 0 * Close down
6.30 p.m. Keyboard Experts
6.45 Choose Your Musie (Doyg Harris)

|7. 0 Ronnie Ronalde (whistler7.15 Gardening Session (Thomas Waugh7.30 Melody Fair3.0 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Latest and Lightest Tunes
8.30 The Duplieats (¢NZBS8.45 Talk: The Chatham Islands, by

|Colonel A. €. L. Chudleigh
98. 5 (approx PETER COOPER (NZ; |
pianist ;

Intermezzo in A Minor, Op. 4118Intermezzo in A, Op. 118Ballade in G Minor, Op. 118Waliz in A Flat BrahmsThe Little shepherd (Children’sCorner Suite DebussyOndine ’ RavelPresto in B Flat :

Pastanrelle Poulenc
Toccata, Op. 111 Saint-Saens(From the Sehool of Musie)
$.50 Orchestral and Ballad Concert10.30 Close down

BY, CHRISTCHURCH690 kc. 434m.
7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Foreeast3.30 Operatic Excerpts
9.45 Sympbhouic Poem: Les Preludes,
No. 3 Liszt

410. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club:Three Generations
10.30 Devotional service
10.45 Music While You Work
1.46 Choral Inter)nde
1.30 Classical Pianists: Leopold Godow-
1
1

11.46 Journey into Melody
12. 0 Luneh Music
1 pm. Canterbury Weather. Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: [landy House-|
Wives, by Laurie Harris NZBs);slightly Out of True: Bird in the Hand,
by Dennis Mckidowney (NZBS) (to be
repeated from 3YC at 7.48 this evening
2.30 Musie While You Work )

3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: NielsenLittle Suite for Strings, Op.Overture and Prelude to seéond Actof Maskarade
Symgpony No,

5, Op. 50

ervising Meat Inspector, Belfast, talks
on the N.Z. Meat pence service(NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Dave
7.46 Moonlight in the South Seas8.0 Rhythm Rendezvous: boug Kellyand his Orchestra’ (Studio)
8.20 Antonio and Rosario (castanets),with Orchestra
Music with Falla

4.0 ollyvanna .

4.30 Light Pianists4.45 Variety :5.15 Children’s Session: Junior News-reel; The Wonder of Science ;6.45 Stan Freberg Entertains /

6. 0 Listeners’ Requests :

7.15 For Farmers: Mr. N. Skinner, Sup- |
;

8.30 25th Anniversary of the First Flightacross the Tasman; A commemorative
: progranune (NZBs,
| 9. Roy Ross and his Riverboat Ramb-
|
lers (VOA
190. 0. Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
10.30 Clese downersWastes6.0 pm. Concert Hour
0 The Music of Edward German:Frederick Harvey (baritone), the BBCChorus and the BBC Coneert OrchestraDon’t You Find the Weather Charm-
ing? (Tom Jones)
Pastoral Dance and Merrymaker’s-Dance (Nell Gwynn
My Song is of the sturdy NorthGlorious Devon
The Coronation March (Henry VIL)
Yeomen of England (Merrie EnglandGod Save Elizabeth (Merrie England. (BRC) ‘(To be repeated from 3YA at 9.30 a.m
on Sunday)7.30 Dimitri Markewitch (cello) andthe Lamoureux Concert OrchestraVariations on a Rococo Theme

Tcohaikovski7.48 Slightly Out of True: Rird in the
Hand, by Dennis Mcklidowney (NZBS7.59 Trieste Piano Trio ‘

Trio in © Minor, Op. 101 Brahms8.22 Heinrich. Sehlusnus (baritone)Tom the Rhymer
Noeck
The Treasure Seeker Loewe8.38 The National Symphony Orchestraof England conducted by Piero CoppolaSymphony. No. 1 in’ B Flat... Op. 28Spring) Schumann9.10 Helen -Tranbel (soprano)Rest My Soul StraussCradle song ;

My Abode SchubertAMlietion
Dreams Wagner9.30 Aspects of Great Drama: [bhsen__Strindberg, Shaw and Chekov, the fifthillustrated talk by Maria Dronke

. (NZBS)
10.143 The Paris Conservatoire OrchestraThe Sorcgerer’s Apprentice DukasSlavonic Danee (Le Roi Malere Lui)

Chabrier10.30 Close down

SAS, iMARe7. Oam., Tunes for Toast
i 9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
| 9.15. The Renegade °
9.30 Rawiez and Landauer
|
9.45 Dangerous Lady/10. 0 Close down
16.30 p.m. Music for the Teatable
| 6.45 The Golden Road
| 7.16 The Beau
7:30 From the Light Orchestras(8 5 ILS.A. Review8.10 Listeners’ Requests
-~9.30 Over to You (RBC)10. O Keflective Strains tee

10.30 Close down
:

BOYS ELM ONTH
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Alfred Piccaver10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Cranford: Poor Peter (NZBS)
10.30 Music While You Work

j11. 0 Concert Memories :

11.30 Iv Lighter Mood
12. 0 Lunch Musie ;

2. Op.m. Classical Music
Overture: William Tell Rossini|Suite: The Fair Maid of Perth Bizet|Sytnphony No. 29 in A, K.201 MozartLife’ in the Back-Blocks: Exit, by |Mary Scott NZBs ;

Music While You Work :

The Burtons of Banner Street
The Ladies Erttertain
Children’s seSsion: Radio Circle|d Stampman :

Especially for You: Maori Songs|Negro Spirituals (NZBS)From Screen to Radio
bad and Dave
Our Garden Expert
The West Coast Hit Parade
The First Flight Across the Tas-

man, 4 feature 10 commemorate the25th Anniversary (NZBs)
8.30 Tine for Musie (BBC)9.30 Lesley Anderson (yivlil) and ErnestJenner (piano)
Sonata in A Swinstead

(NZBS)
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9.42 ~The Queénsiand State String Quar-tet Ps

Quartet No. 141 in D. Minor Hill
10. O Soft Lights*and Sweet Music10.30 . Close down

NYA aL kg tad
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Pevotional Service
10.38 Musie For My Lady
11. 0 Topics for Women: The Master. of
Ballantrae (BBC)*
11.36 Morning Proms

?2. Op.m. -Music from the Ballet
2.30 Music While You Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Schumann
Papillons, Op, 2
Piano Concerto in A-Minor,-Op. 1294.30 Comedy Time.

4.45 Hawalian Harmony5.30 Children’s session: Mixed Bag; and
Htalliday Stories
. Pollyanna
-~6.20 Sporting Briefs: Golf, by TonyGibbs (NZBS)
7.16 25th Anniversary of the First
Flight Across the Tasman: a Commerm-orative Programme (NZBS)

e

7.45 More Me and Gus: The Ploughing(NZBS) -(a repetition of 4YA’s
|cast on September 1)

8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra conducted |

by Gil Deeh
Scenes from Childhood, Op. 15

SchumannLyric Pieces, Op, 12 Grieg(Studio)
8.30 Reel and Strathspey Club (JoeWallace) ;

9.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (to be
repeated from 4YA at 11.30 on Satur-dav)
10. O Prisoner at the Bar (BBC)
10.30. Close down

GNVCS OUNEDIN:5. Op.m. Concert Hour
e Se The Concerto: A series .of pro-grammes , tracing its growth and de-velopment
Harriet Cohen (piano) and the Philhar-monia Orchestra pConcerto in- D Minor Bach7.26 Hans Hotter «( baritone)
songs by Schubert and Schtimann
7.38 The University of Otago Trio:
‘Gtadys Vincent (violin), Franeis sate |

Ceello) and Maurice Till (piano)
|

Trio in F Gade.(Studio)

8.0 Review (Patricia Guest): Your
Child’s Reading-Books for Children, by
Hfarold) Carter (NZBS); Patricia Guestwil Angus Koss discuss the fecetrt -\Wur
History publication, "Crete," ‘py. De .M:Davin; Weigh-ito! The lolly,*%a shortstory bye Anthony Bartlett
8.45 The Royal Philharmonie OrchestraOverture: The Fair Melusina, Op. "32

MendelssohnThe Vienna Philharmonic Orehestra con-ducted by Herbert von Karajan
Symphony No. 5 in C Minor, Op, 67

Beethoven
|
9.30 God and Human Suffering, the finaltalk by the Rey, James .Matheson

(NZBS)9.40 Marian Anderson (contralto)Songs bv Brahms9.50 The Ouintetto Chigiano
Piano Quintet in A, Op. 84 Dvorak10.30 Close down

AND ,BUMEDINOp.m. Teatime Tunes‘30 Presbyterian Tlour15 Cowboy Koundup15 Listeners’ Requests45 Swing Session
0.30 Close down

(CE eaviring
9.30 a.m. This Week’s Composer: Grieg10.0 Devotional service
10.18 The Country. Doctor
10.30 Musi@ While You Work
11. G Women at Home: Wellington Dis-cussion Panel; Finance in the Home
11.30 Morning Star: Jascha HWeitetz
2. Op.m. Scarlet Harvest
2.15 Concert

;
;

Overiure: King Lear BerliozArabeske Schumann
Piano Concerto in A, K.488 Mozart3.15 Accordion Interlude3.30 lLospital Session

4. 0 Latin-American. Tunes4.30 Will Glahe’s Orchestra and theGeschwister-Winkler Trio
5. O Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors:
kidnapped; Strange Facts

feature to commemorate the 25th Anni
versary, of Kingsford

©
Sinith’s

© historicflight (NZBS)
8.40 A Song Remembered: Melodies We
. Love, presented by The Choristers(Studio)
9.30 Lola Bobesco (violin) and JacquesGenty (piano)Sonata in A, Op, 43 Faurre10. O Jimmy Lytell and the Delta Eightwith Dolly Mitchell10.15 Art Tatum (piano) ae40.30 Close down p "i

|
:

| 5.30 Striet Tempo Dance Musie
| 8.
0 Concert Miniatures (VOA)
7.15 Variety Magazine
| 7.45 Palace of Varieties (BBC)
lags First Flight Across the Tasman, a
;

:

LABEL

Malattor
IDENTIFIES GARMENTS

OF STYLE

QUALITY
StYLe
s1zE RdEGARKENT3Z6ALANB

MANHATTAN GARMENTS BYD.H BLACKIELTD-DUNEDI

NEW
THE

Manhattan

AND

VALUE


